3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2020-12-20
01:06:22

2 2020-12-16
19:40:19

3 2019-11-06
17:28:15

BITCOIN
169brkHn5GWe4WvdjG3SwrCsPDjPPhpruw

0.09173030 BTC &
5,781.95 USD

0.09173030 BTC &
5,781.95 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

87a6eb8d79838cca792c68 - 0.00238738 BTC & v

805adch040f527fec0dc82 55.99 USD

d3b4336ae0049ces3321

5alb62d1e8e2101f6ch409 + 0.00238738 BTC & v

4afllbae9e%aabl745f279 94.42 USD

7a4a554962c113968f22

c64696346bc8875ed7b07e - 0.00100501 BTC v

a2170a43ed3b18d98793de

3a5cf875e33edal5c25f
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/169brkHn5GWe4WvdjG35wrCsPDjPPhprUw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87a6eb8d79838cca792c68805adcb040f527fec0dc82d3b4336ae0049ce43321
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87a6eb8d79838cca792c68805adcb040f527fec0dc82d3b4336ae0049ce43321
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87a6eb8d79838cca792c68805adcb040f527fec0dc82d3b4336ae0049ce43321
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a1b62d1e8e2101f6cb4094af114ae9e9aab1745f2797a4a554962c113968f22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a1b62d1e8e2101f6cb4094af114ae9e9aab1745f2797a4a554962c113968f22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a1b62d1e8e2101f6cb4094af114ae9e9aab1745f2797a4a554962c113968f22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c64696346bc8875ed7b07ea2170a43ed3b18d98793de3a5cf875e33eda15c25f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c64696346bc8875ed7b07ea2170a43ed3b18d98793de3a5cf875e33eda15c25f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c64696346bc8875ed7b07ea2170a43ed3b18d98793de3a5cf875e33eda15c25f

10

11

12

Date & time

2019-11-06
15:58:16

2019-03-01
23:49:09

2019-03-01
22:41:01

2018-09-07
12:40:46

2018-09-07
09:55:26

2018-07-06
16:58:44

2018-07-06
09:25:56

2018-06-01
22:18:03

2018-06-01
11:24:46

Transaction Id

388b47adadf0104198c811

bOb3e9b45f18e71fb56dd8

6e2c3ch0268789f27e23

eed3edb1f2f225c8d87106

2007e5c7c2t369250d3035

4160cc06c894c21bdb67

fabbfecl843ebafch39ef8

0f6c25a12b6bd555¢c57804

060b587alfld4bla742f

décesS6ce7fb9388400309b

oa2bd%1ebblfb7cl084a9f

5d765386cd8c4e877d1d

f6f1077fa61d4céd0f9e70

08abab43a52fe7e2fbbd%c

62e4a674e321220882f6

d68795294422e7a2c3e51b

52f4f2b565e6bdbf5f71eéb

41a79t8652b89b88d8c7

27586815f9b98fd803c819

3bbaes5cc798c87e18h1482

fOf760f1273ead51eelb

86e71404e8f5h18139d428

£76d51f669a07d2fd8b336

a5c42ch4374945035c07

2b217a7500ae676t8823a6

e91bc081f704183d617d5Sc

b60b57ccB60510f%chlc

Amount

+ 0.00100501

- 0.00098429

+ 0.00098429

- 0.00123040

+ 0.00123040

- 0.00123041

+ 0.00123041

- 0.00184561

+ 0.00184561

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/388b47adadf0104198c811b0b3e9b45f18e71fb56dd86e2c3cb0268789f27e23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/388b47adadf0104198c811b0b3e9b45f18e71fb56dd86e2c3cb0268789f27e23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/388b47adadf0104198c811b0b3e9b45f18e71fb56dd86e2c3cb0268789f27e23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eed3edb1f2f225c8d871062007e5c7c2f369250d30354160cc06c894c21bdb67
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eed3edb1f2f225c8d871062007e5c7c2f369250d30354160cc06c894c21bdb67
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eed3edb1f2f225c8d871062007e5c7c2f369250d30354160cc06c894c21bdb67
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa6bfec1843e6afcb39ef80f6c25a12b6bd555c57804060b587a1f1d4b1a742f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa6bfec1843e6afcb39ef80f6c25a12b6bd555c57804060b587a1f1d4b1a742f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fa6bfec1843e6afcb39ef80f6c25a12b6bd555c57804060b587a1f1d4b1a742f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6ce56ce7fb9388400309b5a2bd91ebb1fb7c1084a9f5d765386cd8c4e877d1d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6ce56ce7fb9388400309b5a2bd91ebb1fb7c1084a9f5d765386cd8c4e877d1d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6ce56ce7fb9388400309b5a2bd91ebb1fb7c1084a9f5d765386cd8c4e877d1d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6f1077fa61d4c6d0f9e7008aba643a52fe7e2fbbd9c62e4a674e32f220882f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6f1077fa61d4c6d0f9e7008aba643a52fe7e2fbbd9c62e4a674e32f220882f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6f1077fa61d4c6d0f9e7008aba643a52fe7e2fbbd9c62e4a674e32f220882f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d68795294422e7a2c3e51b52f4f2b565e6bdbf5f71e641a79f8652b89b88d8c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d68795294422e7a2c3e51b52f4f2b565e6bdbf5f71e641a79f8652b89b88d8c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d68795294422e7a2c3e51b52f4f2b565e6bdbf5f71e641a79f8652b89b88d8c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27586815f9b98fd803c8193b6ae5cc798c87e18b1482f0f760f1273ead51ee0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27586815f9b98fd803c8193b6ae5cc798c87e18b1482f0f760f1273ead51ee0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27586815f9b98fd803c8193b6ae5cc798c87e18b1482f0f760f1273ead51ee0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86e71404e8f5b18139d428f76d51f669a07d2fd8b336a5c42cb4374945035c07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86e71404e8f5b18139d428f76d51f669a07d2fd8b336a5c42cb4374945035c07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86e71404e8f5b18139d428f76d51f669a07d2fd8b336a5c42cb4374945035c07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b217a7500ae676f8823a6e91bc081f704183d617d5cb60b57cc060510f9cb1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b217a7500ae676f8823a6e91bc081f704183d617d5cb60b57cc060510f9cb1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b217a7500ae676f8823a6e91bc081f704183d617d5cb60b57cc060510f9cb1c

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2018-04-07
21:51:41

2018-04-06
13:05:04

2018-03-02
18:14:25

2018-03-02
11:37:41

2018-02-28
11:18:06

2018-02-28
10:15:32

2018-02-22
12:38:22

2018-02-22
11:50:07

2018-02-07
15:04:19

Transaction Id

7c3006deeb7d2bac8440f4

OchflSe44ee8387830f0ee

t426022ead5al6df5461

f463e8a7b9d81ab6db223d4

111ef509795aa8f15bfall

Ob367c5f8744e33a5442

8adef252ec6743a5f0472e

71d008ed73a4d1252e6359

53ebhbb2deb6c5d4a043177

dfa61802b79a4c520b1b51

fObdf8fc23f8d47130ae03

3432136684t30a3d9cf8

21e93544830de266bcf2ct

fde550cbadb4e77f52¢c21f

c33356ah9572fd973c79

c246ea13281e788499567a

al792c1aa059847854ddel

83e9f9b6457755d5hc3b

2ed5fc252dadhc345f83c9

39d4848142dc830618243f

fObSb4ef7¢c5701f39bb9

1b6956460648d11cfcddf8

6b8c91alab3d3b71f5fb51

a0295c4d95460f3e84a9

c85aaf25d2ef52ad7651a2

46a63d1e95d672dalcl73c

7al10cd28a3feabhc765c¢c

Amount

0.00144470

0.00144470

0.00189636

0.00189636

0.00223592

0.00223592

0.00616085

0.00616085

0.00873308

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c3006deeb7d2bac8440f40cbf15e44ee8387830f0eef426022ead5a16df5461
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c3006deeb7d2bac8440f40cbf15e44ee8387830f0eef426022ead5a16df5461
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c3006deeb7d2bac8440f40cbf15e44ee8387830f0eef426022ead5a16df5461
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f463e8a7b9d81a6db223d4111ef509795aa8f15bfa100b367c5f8744e33a5442
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f463e8a7b9d81a6db223d4111ef509795aa8f15bfa100b367c5f8744e33a5442
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f463e8a7b9d81a6db223d4111ef509795aa8f15bfa100b367c5f8744e33a5442
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8adef252ec6743a5f0472e71d008ed73a4d1252e635953e6bb2de6c5d4043f77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8adef252ec6743a5f0472e71d008ed73a4d1252e635953e6bb2de6c5d4043f77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8adef252ec6743a5f0472e71d008ed73a4d1252e635953e6bb2de6c5d4043f77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfa61802b79a4c520b1b51f0bdf8fc23f8d47130ae033432136684f30a3d9cf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfa61802b79a4c520b1b51f0bdf8fc23f8d47130ae033432136684f30a3d9cf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfa61802b79a4c520b1b51f0bdf8fc23f8d47130ae033432136684f30a3d9cf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21e93544830de266bcf2cffde550c6adb4e77f52c21fc33356ab9572fd973c79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21e93544830de266bcf2cffde550c6adb4e77f52c21fc33356ab9572fd973c79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21e93544830de266bcf2cffde550c6adb4e77f52c21fc33356ab9572fd973c79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c246ea13281e788499567aa1792c1aa059847854dde183e9f9b6457755d5bc3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c246ea13281e788499567aa1792c1aa059847854dde183e9f9b6457755d5bc3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c246ea13281e788499567aa1792c1aa059847854dde183e9f9b6457755d5bc3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ed5fc252dadbc345f83c939d4848f42dc830618243ff0b5b4ef7c5701f39bb9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ed5fc252dadbc345f83c939d4848f42dc830618243ff0b5b4ef7c5701f39bb9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ed5fc252dadbc345f83c939d4848f42dc830618243ff0b5b4ef7c5701f39bb9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b6956460648d11cfcddf86b8c91a1ab3d3b71f5fb51a0295c4d95460f3e84a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b6956460648d11cfcddf86b8c91a1ab3d3b71f5fb51a0295c4d95460f3e84a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b6956460648d11cfcddf86b8c91a1ab3d3b71f5fb51a0295c4d95460f3e84a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c85aaf25d2ef52ad7651a246a63d1e95d672da1c173c7a10cd28a3fea6bc765c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c85aaf25d2ef52ad7651a246a63d1e95d672da1c173c7a10cd28a3fea6bc765c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c85aaf25d2ef52ad7651a246a63d1e95d672da1c173c7a10cd28a3fea6bc765c

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2018-02-06
21:14:18

2018-01-09
12:26:59

2018-01-09
11:34:45

2018-01-02
12:37:21

2018-01-02
12:00:23

2017-11-24
12:57:52

2017-11-24
12:39:20

2017-11-17
17:51:37

2017-11-17
11:39:10

Transaction Id

dal5977e9e98f9cf8bff51

73616df9e7bb848fe5d0d?

37b13d1cf7487d852a7a

60al15449e245afhcheccda

5206a0b803c8d58%dccedf

4297be8eals01576F669

fc72b2f111fa0d%2e0f9338

e7e36980113acchbh62232f

654702f46192db5194c3

e3496f2e9c010c3fab0f8f

fe4dac7240815fd1d88cSc

582h988%96eefaeh%8ada

6a3e96b0aceb2325f507c0

755f87b324d750719bf235

a846aa68ce7125c8%4a8

8ea4alf828cahe2238b169

922186a078472fbffeb63d9

6bfcce427122a21b6c28

318a857778501fal00a6f7

974te26c6d111172ch5916

h858584a%93ca2h9714c8

21acf8141837afb84e86af

4eb9d7de55950d3d12d3f9

€565td76ch53b7b34d55

a2452f0f08cc13175blcsSe

583913e95353e9d3ec87al

57d169b7c8739cB00bbcs

Amount

+ 0.00873308

- 0.01162492

+ 0.01162492

- 0.01374590

+ 0.01374590

- 0.00967941

+ 0.00967941

- 0.01536330

+ 0.01536330

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da15977e9e98f9cf8bff5173616df9e7bb848fe5d0d937b13d1cf7487d852a7a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da15977e9e98f9cf8bff5173616df9e7bb848fe5d0d937b13d1cf7487d852a7a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da15977e9e98f9cf8bff5173616df9e7bb848fe5d0d937b13d1cf7487d852a7a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60a15449e245afbcbeccda5206a0b803c8d589dccedf4297be8ea1401576f669
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60a15449e245afbcbeccda5206a0b803c8d589dccedf4297be8ea1401576f669
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60a15449e245afbcbeccda5206a0b803c8d589dccedf4297be8ea1401576f669
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc72b2f111fa0d9e0f9338e7e36980113accbb62232f654702f46f92db5194c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc72b2f111fa0d9e0f9338e7e36980113accbb62232f654702f46f92db5194c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc72b2f111fa0d9e0f9338e7e36980113accbb62232f654702f46f92db5194c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e3496f2e9c010c3fa60f8ffe4dac7240815fd1d88c5c582b98896eefaeb98ada
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e3496f2e9c010c3fa60f8ffe4dac7240815fd1d88c5c582b98896eefaeb98ada
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e3496f2e9c010c3fa60f8ffe4dac7240815fd1d88c5c582b98896eefaeb98ada
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a3e96b0aceb2325f507c0755f87b324d750719bf235a846aa68ce7125c894a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a3e96b0aceb2325f507c0755f87b324d750719bf235a846aa68ce7125c894a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a3e96b0aceb2325f507c0755f87b324d750719bf235a846aa68ce7125c894a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ea4a1f828cabe2238b169922186a078472fbffe63d96bfcce427122a21b6c28
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ea4a1f828cabe2238b169922186a078472fbffe63d96bfcce427122a21b6c28
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ea4a1f828cabe2238b169922186a078472fbffe63d96bfcce427122a21b6c28
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/318a857778501fa100a6f7974fe26c6d111172cb5916b858584a93ca2b9714c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/318a857778501fa100a6f7974fe26c6d111172cb5916b858584a93ca2b9714c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/318a857778501fa100a6f7974fe26c6d111172cb5916b858584a93ca2b9714c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21acf8141837afb84e86af4eb9d7de55950d3d12d3f9e565fd76cb53b7b34d55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21acf8141837afb84e86af4eb9d7de55950d3d12d3f9e565fd76cb53b7b34d55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21acf8141837afb84e86af4eb9d7de55950d3d12d3f9e565fd76cb53b7b34d55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2452f0f08cc13175b1c5e583913e95353e9d3ec87a157d169b7c8739c00bbc5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2452f0f08cc13175b1c5e583913e95353e9d3ec87a157d169b7c8739c00bbc5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2452f0f08cc13175b1c5e583913e95353e9d3ec87a157d169b7c8739c00bbc5

31

32

Date & time

2017-10-13
15:05:18

2017-10-13
12:49:14

Transaction Id

b4bf8eh3464a7allaeaeh’

€821342h16e5fh8b80dfb2

obh26b540dd2081ed3ed

9ddf4937be%ab61c9d7d25

677234fa43a3421c730be4

62a965bc4ebd43343b0f

Amount

- 0.01216276 BTC

+ 0.01216276 BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4bf8eb3464a7a10aeaeb7c821342b16e5fb8b80dfb25bb26b540dd2081ed3ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4bf8eb3464a7a10aeaeb7c821342b16e5fb8b80dfb25bb26b540dd2081ed3ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4bf8eb3464a7a10aeaeb7c821342b16e5fb8b80dfb25bb26b540dd2081ed3ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ddf4937be9a661c9d7d25677234fa43a3421c730be462a965bc4ebd43343b0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ddf4937be9a661c9d7d25677234fa43a3421c730be462a965bc4ebd43343b0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ddf4937be9a661c9d7d25677234fa43a3421c730be462a965bc4ebd43343b0f

